
Alumni Batch 2024-2025
Sr
No Name of student E Mail ID

1 Bhere Ankit Jaywant ankitbhere12@gmail.com
2 Chavan Sandhya Deepak sandhyachavan009@gmail.com

3 Choudhary Manisha Ganesh maniichoudhary9082@gmail.com
4 Gurav Rohit Anant Gurav rohitgurav455@gmail.com

5 Kalaskar Kinjal Anil kinjalkalaskar2001@gmail.com
6 Kamble Saloni Mukund salonikamble697@gmail.com
7 Malap Manasi Janardan mansimalap74@gmail.com
8 Md Taig Fajal Suleman Ansari mdtaigfaja3@gmail.com
9 Panmand Sahil Rohidas sahilpanmand01@gmai.com
10 Salunkhe Sai Suryakant saisalunkhe9920@gmail.com
11 Sane Aslesha Suresh asleshasane7@gmail.com
12 Shaikh Sarphroj Abdulkuddush 123sarphroj@gmail.com
13 Temkar Harshada Murari harshadatemkar03@gmail.com
14 Thakkar Viren Nikhil virennthakkar@icloud.com
15 Wadile Priyanka Rajendra priyankarwadile284@gmail.com
16 Zambare Sakshi Sampat zambaresakshi06@gmail.com
17 Pawar Omkar Ashok opawar433@gmail.com

18 Mandavkar Prathamesh Prabhakar
prathameshmandavkar515@gmail.c

om
19 Prerna Dilip Narayane prernanarayane29@gmail.com
20 Vadivel V Vijayarasu S vadivelvijayarasu1304@gmail.com
21 Agaskar Shruti Rajesh shrutiagaskar655@gmail.com
22 Bajad Suraj Pradeep surajbajad.7@gmail.com
23 Bandagale Om Anant ombandagale45@gmail.com
24 Bandal Gauri Sandeep bandalgauri229@gmail.com
25 Bhadane Akhilesh Ananda akhileshbhadane@gmail.com
26 Bhandari Sejal Rajan sejalbhandari302@gmail.com
27 Bhatkar Suraaj Vinayak suraajbhatkar74@gmail.com
28 Bhogal Sakshi Ajit sakshibhogal2003@gmail.com
29 Bhopi Vaishnavi Dinesh vaishnavibhopi8@gmail.com
30 Bihare Prathmesh Subhash prathameshbihare16@gmail.com
31 Chaudhari Sakshi Dilip csakshi699@gmail.com
32 Chaudhari Yash Prashant yashchaudhari094@gmail.com
33 Chaudhary Nilesh Anandi Chaudhary chaudharynilesh5000@gmail.com
34 Chaurasiya Rohan Rakesh rohanchaurasiya8403@gmail.com

mailto:sahilpanmand01@gmai.com


35 Chavan Tushar Vishnu chavantv1454118@gmail.com
36 Cheulkar Aditya Hemant adityacheulkar133@gmail.com
37 Choudhary Lavkumar Balaram lavkumar05022002@gmail.com
38 Choudhary Riya Rajan riyachoudhary9143@gmai.l.com
39 Das Suman Sukdev sumansdsuman@gmail.com
40 Dhadve Abhishek Haridas abhishekdhadve121@gmail.com
41 Diwekar Vighnesh Murlidhar raj10vig@gmail.com
42 Dubey Anit Ramji anit6901@gmail.com
43 Dubey Gaurav Hemantkumar gauravhemantdubey@gmail.com
44 Dubey Khushi Vikaschand vikas.dubey73@gmail.com
45 Dubey Vishwas Harishchandra dubeyvishwas219@gmail.com
46 Gaikwad Hrithik Rajendra gaikwadhrithikrajendra@gmail.com
47 Gangan Sanika Vijay sanikagangan19@gmail.com
48 Gaur Sweta Harishchandra shwetagaur2003@gmail.com
49 Gharat Paritosh Vasant paritoshgharat11@gmail.com
50 Gosavi Devika Rajesh devika123gosavi@gmail.com
51 Gupta Ashwini Krishna ashwinigupta989@gmail.com
52 Gupta Rishi Sanjay guptarishi826@gmail.com
53 Gupta Sibi Babulal sibigupta89@gmail.com
54 Gurule Tanmay Sunil tanmaygurule@gmail.com
55 Jadhav Ashish Ashok ashish39aj@gmail.com
56 Jadhav Shubham Ramrao shubhamjadhav7933@gmail.com
57 Jadhav Yachika Gopinath yachikajadhav33@gmail.com
58 Jani Keyur Shailesh janikeyur6@gmail.com
59 Jha Shreya Jayant shreyajha439@gmail.com
60 Jha VikramMahindra Kumar Jha jhavikram614@gmail.com
61 Kadam Rutika Ramchandra kadamrutika40@gmail.com
62 Kale Jainil Rajesh vidukale1978@gmail.com
63 Kamtekar Nupoor Rajendra nupoorkamtekar6088@gmail.com
64 Kanojia Priya Ramlal kanojiapriya2003@gmail.com
65 Kanwate Ganesh Sandipan ganeshkanwate16@gmail.com
66 Kapse Vaibhav Manik vaibhavwapse1609@gmail.com
67 Kasar Sumeet Annasaheb sumeetkasar453@gmail.com
68 Kazi Navira Nisar Ahmed navirakazi19@gmail.com
69 Khan Nawaz Ansar nawazk860423@gmail.com
70 Khan Ziya Ashraf Ali ziyakhan3008@gmail.com
71 Khochare Sanika Arun Khochare sanikakhochare2003@gmail.com
72 Khot Snehal Chandrakant khotsnehal471@gmail.com
73 Kolekar Tanvi Somanath Kolekar tanvikolekar52@gmail.com



74 Kothari Vinit Devanand vinitdkothari@gmail.com
75 Kuvra Harshada Subhash harshadakuvra@gmail.com
76 Lad Santoshi Lawoo santoshilad78@gmail.com
77 Madaiwala Svaleha Vasim svaleha2003@gmail.com
78 Malvankar Tanvi Vinod tanvimalvankar15@gmail.com
79 Malviya Phoolchand Girdharilal phoolchandmalviya26@gmail.com
80 Mandavkar Akshra Balaram aksharamandavkar@gmail.com
81 Mishra Kritika Jogendra krithikamishra1412@gmail.com
82 Mudale Sarika Hanmant sarikamudale178@gmail.com
83 Mungekar Omkar Dattatray omkarmungekar2601@gmail.com
84 Nagdeve Prapti Jitendra praptinagdeve@gmail.com
85 Narkar Mayur Pramod narkarmayur22@gmail.com
86 Narkar Sanika Dayanand saninarkar22@gmail.com
87 Narkar Sayali Dayanand sayunarkar22@gmail.com
88 Parab Maitri Manish mrparab1971@gmail.com
89 Patel Samrin Magdum patelsamrin2002@gmail.com
90 Patil Angha Dilip patilangha190@gmail.com
91 Patil Mohit Santosh Vijay Patil mohitpati763@gmail.com
92 Patil Prapti Suresh praptipatil3013@gmail.com.com
93 Patil Tanaya Sandip patiltanaya685@gmail.com
94 Patil Vaishali Deepak patilvasihali@gmail.com
95 Pawar Sakshi Namdev pawar27sakshi@gmail.com
96 Pawar Sanket Satish pawarsanket8194@gmail.com
97 Pise Sheetal Vilas shitupise7045@gmail.com
98 Puri Shivam Dinesh purishivam303@gmail.com
99 Qureshi Bilal Jamaluddin q.cbilal69@gmail.com
100 Rai Gaurav Ramkrishna akshthakur199112@gmail.com
101 Rai Saurabh Dinesh rai346959@gmail.com
102 Raut Srushti Dilip rautsrushti85@gmail.com
103 Redekar Kundan Sunil kundanredekar6@gmail.com
104 Salve Prajyot Pravin salveprajyot@gmail.com
105 Sangare Varad Dinesh varadsangare0305@gmail.com
106 Sankhe Smruti Yatin smrutisankhe4@gmail.com
107 Shah Tisha Ritesh rakhi13.shah@gmail.com
108 Shaikh Afrah Nasir afrahshaikh0069@gmail.com
109 Shaikh Afrin Aslam Shaikh afrinshaikh2711@gmail.com
110 Shaikh Faiza Sarfaraj faizashaikh0069@gmail.com
111 Shanwar Gulshan Sonu shanwargulshan314@gmail.com
112 Shinde Sweta Chandrakant shwetac.shinde30@gmail.com



113 Singh Ankit Pramod ankitsingh117822@gmail.com
114 Singh Deepak Kumar Parmeshwar dpksingh976749@gmail.com
115 Singh Omshubham Ravindra Singh kingshubham8070@gmail.com
116 Singh Riya Ajay Singh riyasingh230702@gmail.com
117 Singh Sapna Ajaykumar sapnaaksingh02@gmail.com
118 Sonawane Lavanya Keshav sonawanelavanya880@gmail.com
119 Sondkar Pratham Santosh prathamsondkar@gmail.com
120 Tadvi Indrajit Keshav indrajittadvi20@gmail.com
121 Tiwari Vinit Ramesh vinittiwari0707@gmail.com
122 Vasule Eesha Madhukar Narayan Vasule eeshavasule026@gmail.com
123 Waghchaure Srushti Nandkumar waghchauresrushti@gmail.com
124 Walke ShubhamMilind shubhamwalke30@gmail.com
125 Yadav Kashish Dharmendra Yadav kashish.yadav@gmail.com
126 Yadav Pratham Ramesh prathamyadav901@gmail.com
127 Yadav Shashikant Hinchlal shashikant1011202@gmail.com
128 Yamgar Neha Balaso balasoyamgar@gmail.com


